
FILAMENT LED BULBS FC37 
FILAMENT LED BULBS FC37 DLFC37-1040-14 

The curved shape of the bulb allows you to achieve the effect of imitating a
burning candle, which allows you to harmoniously complement the lamps
without plafonds.

Product data

Dimensional drawing

Light technical

General information

Operating and electrical

Product data

Mechanical and housing

Product

Cap-Base

 Nominal

Lifetime

Switching Cycle
 

Input Frequency

Power (Nom)

Lamp Current (Nom)

Wattage Equivalent

Starting Time (Nom)

Warm Up Time to 60% Light (Nom)

Color Code

Correlated Color Temperature

(Nom) Luminous Efficacy (rated)

(Nom)

 Color Consistency

D C

Bulb Finish

Bulb

Shape
 

Order product name

Numerator - Quantity Per Pack

Numerator - Packs per outer box 

DLFC37-1040-14 

E14


30000 h

20000X

 900 

4000 K


100 lm/W

<3

50 to 60

Hz 10 W

35 mA

100 W

0.5 s

0.5 s

35 mm 118 mm

Filament

C37 [ C37 mm]

DLFC37-1040-14

1

100

C

D

DLFC37-1040-14 


