DEUTSCHER

ELECTRIC





FILAMENT LED BULBS FC37

FILAMENT LED BULBS FC37 DLFC37-1040-14

The curved shape of the bulb allows you to achieve the effect of imitating a burning candle, which allows you to harmoniously complement the lamps without plafonds.

Product data

Can-Base

General	ıntorn	nation

DLFC37-1040-14

Cap-base	LI4
Nominal	30000 h
Lifetime	20000X
Switching Cycle Light technical	
Color Code	900
Correlated Color Temperature	4000 K
(Nom) Luminous Efficacy (rated)	100 lm/W
(Nom)	<3
Gpler & Gnejsten & Velectrical	
Input Frequency	50 to 60
Power (Nom)	Hz 10 W
Lamp Current (Nom)	35 mA
Wattage Equivalent	100 W
Starting Time (Nom)	0.5 s
Warm Up Time to 60% Light (Nom)	0.5 s

35 mm 118 mm

E14

Mechanical and housing

Numerator - Packs per outer box	100
Numerator - Quantity Per Pack	1
Order product name	DLFC37-1040-14
Shape Product data	
Bulb	C37 [C37 mm]
Bulb Finish	Filament

Dimensional drawing



DLFC37-1040-14